Position

Indust Pretreat Superintendent

Environmental Svcs Assist |

Environmental Svcs Assist |

Environmental Svcs Assist |

Other Positions Held

City

Barstow

Barstow

Barstow

Barstow

Department

Ww-Pretreatment
Operations

Ww-Pretreatment
Operations

Ww-Pretreatment
Operations

Ww-Pretreatment
Operations

Total Wages

$94,965

$53,701

$34,351

$31,651

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution
$25,484
$10,455

$14,752

$14,788



