Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Indust Pretreat Superintendent		Barstow	Ww-Pretreatment Operations	\$94,965	\$25,484
Environmental Svcs Assist I		Barstow	Ww-Pretreatment Operations	\$53,701	\$10,455
Environmental Svcs Assist I		Barstow	Ww-Pretreatment Operations	\$34,351	\$14,752
Environmental Svcs Assist I		Barstow	Ww-Pretreatment Operations	\$31,651	\$14,788